Budget 2022, forslag

Atgard

Lekplatser
Grénomraden
Sommarvaghallning
Vintervaghallning
Administration
Forsakring

Ovriga omkostnader
Arvoden
Arbetsgivaravgifter

Fornyelsefond

Summa

Medlemsavgifter
Gravavgifter

SUMMA

Budget

50 000
165 000
70 000
120 000
43 000
2000

7 500
60 000
15 000
200 000

732 500

732 500

Bidrag

31500
162 000
44 100
101 700
15 000
1800

0]

14 000

370 100

337 500
25000

732 600




